
Lifeguard Certification 
 

AMERICAN RED CROSS LIFEGUARDING:  Full and re-certification courses.  Anyone age 15 (must be 15 
by the last day of the class) or older wanting to become a certified lifeguard. 
 

Dates: 
Class #1*       Class #2* 
May 20, Monday  5pm – 9pm    May 30, Thursday 5pm – 9pm   
May 21, Tuesday  5pm – 9pm    June 3, Monday 5pm – 9pm 
May 22, Wednesday  5pm – 9pm    June 4, Tuesday 5pm – 9pm 
May 23, Thursday  5pm – 9pm    June 5, Wednesday 5pm – 9pm 
May 28, Tuesday  5pm – 9pm    June 6, Thursday 5pm – 9pm 
 

Pricing: 
New LG Certification  $185 
Re-Certification $95 – must show proof of current American Red Cross certification prior to 

beginning of first class  
 
*Prior to first Full Course class meeting, American Red Cross (ARC) requires online registration and evidence of 
completion of approx. 7 hours of online study.  At first class session, the ARC requires ALL students to 
successfully complete an in –water skill screening and to present proof of age.  


